


Your local Speech and Language Therapy Service offers
an informal parent informaon session to help answer
these quesons which you may have about your

child’s language development:

- Am I doing the right things?

- What can I do to help?

- What have other parents tried?

- Where can I get help?

- What else could I try?

- Should I just wait and see?

- Will my child catch up?- Will my child catch up?

__________________________

Research tells us that the right advice and guidance early on 
will support your child to succeed in later life.



 

 

 Date Time Location 

Wed 7th February  
 

6pm-8pm 
 

The Crescent, 
Dundee 

Mon 5th March 
 

10am- 12pm 
 

Centre for Child Health, 
Dudhope, Dundee 

Tues 24th April 
 

6pm-8pm 
 

Centre for Child Health, 
Dudhope, Dundee 

Tues 29th May 
 

9.30am-11.30am The Crescent, 
Dundee 

Wed 27th June 
 

6pm-8pm 
 

Centre for Child Health, 
Dudhope, Dundee 

   
 

   
 

   
 

   
 

  
 

 

  
 

 

 
 

  

Your local Speech and Language Therapy Service offers 
an informal parent information session that lasts 
approximately 2 hours to help answer 
some of the questions which you may have about your 
child’s language development: 

- Am I doing the right things? 
- What can I do to help? 
- What have other parents tried? 
- Where can I get help? 
- What else could I try? 
- Should I just wait and see? 
- Will my child catch up? 

To book a place on Eventbrite search 
‘NHS Tayside late talkers’ 



 
 

 

Date Time Location 

Wed 7th February  
 

9.30am-11.30am  Abbey Health Centre, 
Arbroath 

Wed 21st February 
 

6pm-8pm 
 

Co-op Food, 

Community Room, 

Carnoustie 

Tues 27th February 
 

6pm-8pm 
 

Whitehills HCCC, 

Forfar 

Wed 28th February 
 

12.45pm-2.45pm Links Health Centre, 
Montrose 

Thurs 28th March 
 

12.45pm-2.45pm  Abbey Health Centre, 
Arbroath 

Fri 23rd March 9.30am-11.30am Brechin Health Centre, 
Brechin 

Tues 27th March 6pm-8pm 

 
Whitehills HCCC, 

Forfar 

Wed 18th April 6pm-8pm 

 
Co-op Food, 

Community Room, 

Carnoustie 

Tues 24th April 6pm-8pm Whitehills HCCC, 

Forfar 

Wed 25th April 12.45pm-2.45pm 
 

Links Health Centre, 
Montrose 

Tues 1st May 12.45pm-2.45pm 
 

Abbey Health Centre, 
Arbroath 

Wed 16th May  
 

9.30am-11.30am Brechin Health Centre, 
Brechin 

Tues 29th May 
 

6pm-8pm Whitehills HCCC, 

Forfar 

Your local Speech and Language Therapy Service offers 
an informal parent information session that lasts 
approximately 2 hours to help answer 
some of the questions which you may have about your 
child’s language development: 

- Am I doing the right things? 
- What can I do to help? 
- What have other parents tried? 
- Where can I get help? 
- What else could I try? 
- Should I just wait and see? 
- Will my child catch up? 

To book a place on Eventbrite search 
‘NHS Tayside late talkers’ 



 
 

 

Date Time Location 

Fri 2nd  February  
 

10am-12pm  Drumhar Health Centre, 
Perth 

Fri 2nd March 
 

10am-12pm  Drumhar Health Centre, 
Perth 

Fri 6th April 
 

10am-12pm  Drumhar Health Centre, 
Perth 

Fri 4th May 
 

10am-12pm  Drumhar Health Centre, 
Perth 

Fri 1st June 
 

10am-12pm  Drumhar Health Centre, 
Perth 

  

 
 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

To book a place on Eventbrite search 
‘NHS Tayside late talkers’ 

- Am I doing the right things? 
- What can I do to help? 
- What have other parents tried? 
- Where can I get help? 
- What else could I try? 
- Should I just wait and see? 
- Will my child catch up? 

Your local Speech and Language Therapy Service offers 
an informal parent information session that lasts 
approximately 2 hours to help answer 
some of the questions which you may have about your 
child’s language development: 


